Remittance Dates:

Monthly Servicer's Certificate

(to be delivered each month pursuant to Section 3.01 (b) of the Transition Property Servicing Agreement)

05/01/2019 - 05/31/2019

AEP TEXAS CENTRAL TRANSITION FUNDING il LLC

AEP Texas Inc., as Servicer

Pursuant to the Transition Property Servicing Agreement dated as of March 14, 2012 (the "Transition Property Servicing Agreement”) between

AEP Texas Inc., as Servicer, and AEP Texas Central Transition Funding Il LLC, as Note Issuer, the Servicer does herby certify as follows:

Collection Period:
Remittance Dates:

: TC Class

| Residential
Commercial Energy

| Commercial Demand
Large Industrial - Firm
Large Industrial - Non-Firm
Standby - Firm

Standby - Non-Firm
Municipal & Cotton Gin

May - 2019

May-01-2019 to May-31-2019
a. TCs in Effect

.0028970 $kWH
.0080870 $kWH
7645210 $kw
.3246790 $kw
.5324090 $kw
.0696870 $kw
.0683730 $kW
.0045560 $kWH
Total

Collection Period: May - 2018

| TC Class

Residential

Commercial Energy
Commercial Demand
Large Industrial - Firm
Large Industrial - Non-Firm
Standby - Firm

Standby - Non-Firm
Municipal & Cotton Gin

h. Daily remittances previously made by the Servicer to the Collection Account in respect of this Collection Period (¢):
i. The amount to be remitted by the Servicer to the Collection Account for this Collection Period is (c + f - g):

| d. Estimated
TC Payments

Received
2,011,950.38
1,344,827.46
1,932,402.14
168,807.78
217,843.51
95,240.72
16,067.11
162,753.47

Total $5,949,892.57

j. If (i=h), (i-h) equals net amount due from the Servicer to the Collection Amount:
k. If (h>i), (h-i} equals net amount due to the Servicer from the Collection Amount:

b. TCs Billed | c. Estimated TC Payments Received |
2,118,665.47 1,813,993.93 '
1,292,793.56 1,173,422.12
1,698,002.43 1,723,898.92 ]

126,872.73 166,973.18 |
83,412.37 155,919.06 |
82,877.96 | 93,030.18 |
| 14,615.87 | 14,482 .44
150,965.56 156,994.75 |
$5,568,205.95 $5,298,714.58
e. A:ctual | f. Remittance Shortfal g. Excess Remittance '
TC Payments for this Collection for this Collection
Received Period Period |
1,941,728.32 0.00 70,222.06 |
1,327,229.89 | 0.00 17,5697.57 .
1,909,284 .44 0.00 23,117.70 ‘
113,440.32 0.00 55,367.46 '
102,757.42 0.00 115,086.09 |
84,556.33 0.00 10,684.39
14,264.17 0.00 1,802.94 |
150,313.98 0.00 12,439.49 |
$5,643,574.87 $0.00 $306,317.70
$5,298,714.58
$4,992,396.88
$0.00
$306,317.70

Capitalized terms used herein have their respective meanings set forth in the Transition Property Servicing Agreement,
In WITNESS HEREOF, the undersigned has duly executed and delivered this Monthly Servicer's Certificate as of 25th of June, 2019.

AEP TEXAS INC,, as

By




